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General data
SOLID!
Crush-resistance = 30.000 N per square centimeter
equals 3 tons / cm2
Stainless steel spiral coil and stainless steel braid for high mechanical protection
Non-crushable, shock-proof, bend-resistant
Very high flexibility
High lateral pressure and tensile resistance
Allgemeine Daten
Connector colour 2 beige
APC-version False
Number of fibres 2
Material outer sheath LSZH
Cable type I-V(ZN) H
Anti-kink sleeve put-on
Colour outer sheath grey
Category OM2
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Connector colour 1 beige

Mechanische Eigenschaften
Cable Ø 3.0 mm

Kabelaufbau
Type of connector connection 2 LC-Duplex
Fibre type Multi mode 50/125
Cable Construction Duplex
Type of connector connection 1 LC-Duplex

Kabelmantel
Flame retardant According to EN 50265-2-1
Halogen free (according to EN 50267-2-3) True

Umgebungsbedingungen
Storage Temperature -20 – 85 °C
Operating Temperature -20 – 75 °C

Übertragungstechnische Eigenschaften
Quality class multimode A/1 according to IEC-61753-222-2

Normen, Zulassungen, Zertifizierungen
Cabling standard EN-50173-1
Cable Conform to Standard IEC 60793-2

Available variants
ArtNr. Bezeichnung Length Längentoleranz
O6504.2 Duplex Jumper LC-LC 50/125µ, OM2, LSZH, armored, grey, 3.0mm, 2m 2.0 m ±5 %


